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JDMC Feedback Form for Non-Teaching Staff - x

JS chart b Charts (http: .amcharts. .
chart by amCharts (ntp://www.ameharts.com) Are you satisfied with your work environment? (<RI 317 3 BT & AR qqy %?)

To some extent($® 8< dd): 9.62%

Yes(&l): 90.38%

JS chart by amCiBrtS (http.// th

o you feel t §?iﬂaéticﬁcii“ége can make your work-life more productive? (TT 30 g HEGH Hd & &b Dol U BT IS o

In view of pandemic situation

due to COVID-19, the work can be
made more productive by
introducing eOffice.: 1.92%

ﬂ?ﬁ%ﬁaﬂﬁaﬁﬂ@mw
Iq IR SHACRT I ST
mm%ﬁé%ﬁ&mﬁmaﬁ
FeTdT & THd gl: 1.92%

Yes(gf): 96.15%

75 chart by amCharts (hge e e’ Co ergs'ecci:r%vide facilities for professional development? (T HIAW 3ATYP MBI HTH Bt IgaR FIA & qY Ja

YA =2 & S SW gl: 1.92%
No(T&l): 1.92%
Sometimes(FHt &t ): 11.54%

Yes(&1): 84.62% (44)

Yes(8l): 84.62%
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JS chart by amCharts (http: //www amcha,r‘ciJ
your jo

drg)scription in keeping with your assigned work? (I Wil PRIUR MU o T o , 3 It AR o

1 1.92%
To some extent($® &g dP): 3.85%

Yes(gl): 94.23%

35 chart by amCharts (httﬁ{/wvguarsngﬂar%se%m&lth the opportunities of promotion /advancement in your job? (T 37 3G+ A3t # fiye arell T

No(T&l): 11.54%

To some extent($d & dd):
11.54%

Yes(g): 76.92%

J5 chart by amCharts (http://www. amﬁfaét%’ﬂ“bwen adequate time to fulfil your duties? ( T 3T} 3T FTH B G B & e yafe g faar s

Mostly (SITGTRR): 19.23%

No(T&l): 1.92%

Yes( & ): 78.85%
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75 chart by ageS S provide halp €6 your colleagues in fulfilling their responsibilities when required? ( T TS} 373 HTd B R A F for

Sometimes(@W #l): 1.92%

Always(893): 78.85%

h harts, (http: .amcharts.
JS chart by amC artsﬂ:ﬁ{}éﬁ”ﬁ%i‘f&%é‘ﬁ%§°ﬁélp you, when required, in completing professional tasks? (T 3TUP HEHHI S=vd U W 3MUP BT

Sometimes(&Ht Hl): 13.46%

Always(BHRTT): 63.46%

JS ch b Ch http: . h .
chart by amCharts (http:/ /W e i ¥amiliar with the rules and regulations related to your job? (FT 314 373 B9 & ¥ Faw w1 & uRkF

To some extent($® §q dd):
21.15%

Yes(&T): 78.85%
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75 chart bﬁ?@ ‘EﬂaétiéEEﬁ(éSWa'ac”ﬂin‘e?'fi’.‘i%é computers, wifi, etc) adequate for your needs? (FUd1 g1 ¢, SeR B & FaT Bic s R

To some extent($< &g dd):
12.50%

Yes(gl): 87.50%

)5 chart by rpgvétl.sl R R v eniences (like toilets, water, etc) available in the college? (TT 3TY sl & Hivjg au=d , T & urt

No(7&gl): 2.08%
To some extent($® 8c dd): 4.17%

Yes(ﬁ): 93.75%

75 chart by amCharts (Nttp: AR hedical facilities provided by the institution satisfactory? (F1 S $ TRE & UG FTE T AfSHE gaurt

To some extent($® Bc dd):
18.75%

Yes(g): 81.25%
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h h http: . h .
IS et by e o mation Felated to your job/designation made available to you on time? (4T $TATHY GRT 3TTF F1d/Te A F& ST

Sometimes(FH ®): 7.55%
No(T&h): 1.89%

Mostly (SI&TaR): 7.55%

Always(892TT): 83.02%

JS chart b Charts (http: .amcharts. .
chart by amCharts (http://www.amcharts com)Is the administration receptive to your grievances? (Rl YR 3P Rreprad W) &= a?n%?)

To some extent(P® Bq dd):
15.09%

Mostly (SI1aIdR): 22.64%

Always(893): 62.26%

35 chart by amCharts (http: .amgh
chart by amCharts (http://wwi-amgh S i9a fevel of efficiency of the administrative department (3TT% TS & TG fIURT 1 GarT o1 wR 9

Satisfactory (Tdsa®): 30.19%

Excellent(S8RM): 66.04%
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IS chart by Bhe Tntormation About sa gw)slips /PF / allowances made available to you on time? (T 3Ty&! Aol U/ fee /4w & IR § &F

Sometimes($lﬁ it ): 8.33%

Yes(&T ): 91.67%

35 chart by amCharts (http: .amchart . ! .
chart by amCharts (http://www.amcharty cofile pccounts section receptive to your grievances? (TT 3&TSeH fIURT MUt fRreadl W o a1 € 2,

Sometimes(ﬁﬁiﬁ Fft ): 6.25%

Yes(gf ): 93.75%

JS ch b Ch http: . h .
chart by amCharts (http://www.amchartseet the level of efficiency of the Accounts section? (3TT¥ ST & APTIH FINTT F o BT TR HaT 22)

9ipi: 2.08%

Satisfactory (TdIsa®): 20.83%

Excellent(3ga<H): 75.00%
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JS chart b Charts (http: . harts. .
chart by amCharts (http://www.amcharts.com) Rate your interaction with students (ST & |TY 3T qeAT BT TR $ATE ?)

Satisfactory (IdISsH®): 27.08%

Excellent(9gadH): 72.92%

JS chart b Ch http: .amcharts.
chart by amCharts (hitp://www.amcharts.com) Kindly rate your interaction with the faculty (fﬂr&naﬁ%s TTY TIPS ITHd BT TR W%?)

popoipiop : 2.13%

Satisfactory(ﬁ?ﬁW): 23.40%

Excellent(aéai ) 74.47%

JS chart by amCharts (http://www.amcharts.com)

Is there adequate space for stacking of books? (ﬁﬁT@r P @ F forg i w118 § )

Yes(g): 37.50%

No(T&): 62.50%
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S FEHRLrE Sutficiont :é/svawt‘:%a ocrh?irlt:sl‘g?-nyq)users (in the reading room/ reference section)? %W AT BT WET HeA arat e, fendf aix sl
yrate e 82)

No(-Tgl): 37.50%

Yes(ﬁ): 62.50%
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